IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
214
profile luminaires & systems
        PDF datasheet:
Lighting direction:
IP20 50/60 Hz
220-240V <3

[K]
Optics Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
P45 SYSTEM DN - linear profile, light down ( suspension set to be ordered separately )
10.02400.83.E.OP P45 SYSTEM DN 7700 lm / 830 / E / OP 7700 6160 46 134 3000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02400.84.E.OP P45 SYSTEM DN 7700 lm / 840 / E / OP 7700 6160 46 134 4000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02400.83.E.MPH P45 SYSTEM DN 7700 lm / 830 / E / MPH 7700 6160 26 237 3000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02400.84.E.MPH P45 SYSTEM DN 7700 lm / 840 / E / MPH 7700 6160 26 237 4000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02410.83.E.80.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 DN 7700 lm / 830 / E / 80 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 3000 80° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02410.83.E.50.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 DN 7700 lm / 830 / E / 50 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 3000 50° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02410.84.E.80.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 DN 7700 lm / 840 / E / 80 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 4000 80° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02410.84.E.50.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 DN 7700 lm / 840 / E / 50 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 4000 50° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02415.83.E.60.LNS PROLINE 45 PREMIUM2 S DN 7700 lm / 830 / E / 60 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 3000 60° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02415.84.E.60.LNS PROLINE 45 PREMIUM2 S DN 7700 lm / 840 / E / 60 / LNS 7700 6780 46 147 4000 60° 2200 45 80 5,9
P45 SYSTEM UP/DN - linear profile, light up/down ( suspension set to be ordered separately )
10.02420.83.E.OP P45 SYSTEM UP/DN 14300 lm / 830 / E / OP 14300 11000 85 129 3000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02420.84.E.OP P45 SYSTEM UP/DN 14300 lm / 840 / E / OP 14300 11000 85 129 4000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02420.83.E.MPH P45 SYSTEM UP/DN 14300 lm / 830 / E / MPH 14300 11000 85 129 3000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02420.84.E.MPH P45 SYSTEM UP/DN 14300 lm / 840 / E / MPH 14300 11000 85 129 4000 Symmetrical 2200 45 80 6,5
10.02430.83.E.80.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 UP/DN 14300 lm / 830 / E / 80 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 3000 80° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02430.83.E.50.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 UP/DN 14300 lm / 830 / E / 50 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 3000 50° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02430.84.E.80.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 UP/DN 14300 lm / 840 / E / 80 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 4000 80° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02430.84.E.50.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM1 UP/DN 14300 lm / 840 / E / 50 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 4000 50° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02435.83.E.60.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM2 S UP/DN 14300 lm / 830 / E / 60 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 3000 60° 2200 45 80 5,9
10.02435.84.E.60.LNS P45 SYSTEM PREMIUM2 S UP/DN 14300 lm / 840 / E / 60 / LNS 14300 11440 85 135 4000 60° 2200 45 80 5,9
P45 SYSTEM INCLUDING 3 PHASE TRACK
10.02440.2200 P45 SYSTEM 3FT / 2200 2200 40 80 8,5
P45 SYSTEM INCLUDING DALI TRACK
10.02445.2200 P45 SYSTEM 5FT / 2200 2200 40 80 8,5